
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group M19-632

Thu, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language  Egorushkova I.N.  A-306
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Kishkin V.L., Korolev S.A.  I-309
Tue, 02 Jun 19:35 — 21:10 TEST Elect High-performance and neuromorphic computing systems  Bobkov S.G.,

Krasnyuk A.A.  V-306
Tue, 02 Jun 19:35 — 21:10 TEST Elect Design, Programming and Security of Local Area Networks  Nikitin A.M.

 K-1015
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Principles of Metrology and analysis of measurement results  Ryabeva E.V.

 K-306
Thu, 04 Jun 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Microcircuitry  Bocharov Y.I.  D-303
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  Korolev S.A.  I-309
Fri, 05 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Decommissioning and decontamination of equipment and structures: nuclear waste

 Kadilin V.V., Ergashev D.E.  D-307
Fri, 05 Jun 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Optimization Methods  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-309
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Automated design of electronic components and circuits  Rahmatulin A.B.

 I-201
Sat, 06 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Technology and Programming Languages  Prosandeev A.V.  I-206a
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  Timohin D.V.,

Popova G.I.  K-1018
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decommissioning and decontamination of equipment and structures: nuclear

waste  Ergashev D.E., Kadilin V.V.  D-307
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Metrology and analysis of measurement results  Ryabeva E.V.

 V-417
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Tischenko V.V., Egorushkova I.N.  A-308
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optimization Methods  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-304
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  Korolev S.A.  I-309
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technology and Programming Languages  Prosandeev A.V.  I-206a


